Players
Women 55-59

Nancy Harris

Women 60-64
Kimberley Byle
Mary Beth Mason

Women 65-69
Elizabeth Dolby
Joanne Coyne
Tina Collins

Women 70-74
Marcia Nissel
Carol Hanks

Women 75-79
Judy Nichols

Men 50-54

Robb LeBlanc
Doug Newby
Tibor Baranyai
Robert Markowski
Jason Ashley

Men 55-59
Richard Sweeney
Mark Manning

Men 60-64

Ilgor Matyjek

Tom Oberer

Ken Brown

Paul Martin

Leo Sullivan

Chris Goslin

Darek NowakowskKi
Jim Bowe

Michael Brzezinski

Score

100

79
86

88
93
108

96
101

87

80
82
86
89
98

87
96

79
81
82
83
86
86
89
93
99

Place

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th



Men 65-69
Michael Garzillo
Donald Harry
Bill Demers

Anthony Wonseski

Kenneth Brause
Kevin Cantrell
Peter Coyne

Men 70-74

Jim Fitzpatrick
Mike Ringham
Alan Pier
David Parker
Garry Waithall
Robert Mackey
David Striebich
Mark Farren
Vinnie Fontanella
Joe Tokos
Greg Mason
Norman Young
Lester Robison
John Weber
Howie Spenser
John Burgess
Tom Tomalo

Men 75-79
Mitch Bentley
Dick Checket
Richard Stevens
William Howard
John Macel
Gary Dassatti
Larry Olesky
Roy Cavicchi
Bill Olson

Men 80-84
Marvin Collins

77
82
83
83
88
92
102

74
75
82
82
84
84
85
86
89
89
92
92
93
96
97
98
100

78
78
80
81
82
90
92
98
103

89

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st



James Nichols
Doug Gillie
Len Parker

Men 90-94
George Ringham

87
101
101

91

2nd
3rd
4th

1st



