Women 55-59 Nancy Harris 100 1st Women 60-64 Kimberley Byle 79 1st Mary Beth Mason 86 2nd Women 65-69 Elizabeth Dolby 88 1st Joanne Coyne 93 2nd Tina Collins 108 3rd Women 70-74 Marcia Nissel 96 1st Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th <th><u>Players</u></th> <th>Score</th> <th>Place</th>	<u>Players</u>	Score	Place
Women 60-64 Kimberley Byle 79 1st Mary Beth Mason 86 2nd Women 65-69 Elizabeth Dolby 88 1st Joanne Coyne 93 2nd Tina Collins 108 3rd Women 70-74 Marcia Nissel 96 1st Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86			
Women 60-64 Kimberley Byle 79 1st Mary Beth Mason 86 2nd Women 65-69 Elizabeth Dolby 88 1st Joanne Coyne 93 2nd Tina Collins 108 3rd Women 70-74 Marcia Nissel 96 1st Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86	Nancy Harris	100	1st
Kimberley Byle 79 1st Mary Beth Mason 86 2nd Women 65-69 Elizabeth Dolby 88 1st Joanne Coyne 93 2nd Tina Collins 108 3rd Women 70-74 Marcia Nissel 96 1st Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski			
Women 65-69 Elizabeth Dolby 88 1st Joanne Coyne 93 2nd Tina Collins 108 3rd Women 70-74 Marcia Nissel 96 1st Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 3	Women 60-64		
Women 65-69 Elizabeth Dolby 88 1st Joanne Coyne 93 2nd Tina Collins 108 3rd Women 70-74 Marcia Nissel 96 1st Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bo	Kimberley Byle	79	1st
Elizabeth Dolby	Mary Beth Mason	86	2nd
Elizabeth Dolby			
Joanne Coyne 93 2nd Tina Collins 108 3rd Women 70-74 Marcia Nissel 96 1st Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	<u>Women 65-69</u>		
Women 70-74 Marcia Nissel 96 1st Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Elizabeth Dolby	88	1st
Women 70-74 Marcia Nissel 96 1st Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 3 3 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 87 1st Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 3rd 2nd Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 3	Joanne Coyne	93	2nd
Marcia Nissel 96 1st Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Tina Collins	108	3rd
Marcia Nissel 96 1st Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Women 70-74		
Carol Hanks 101 2nd Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Stchard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93		96	1st
Women 75-79 Judy Nichols 87 1st Men 50-54 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Stichard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Carol Hanks		
Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Stichard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Store St			
Men 50-54 80 1st Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Stichard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Store St	Women 75-79		
Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93		87	1st
Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93			
Robb LeBlanc 80 1st Doug Newby 82 2nd Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93			
Doug Newby Tibor Baranyai Robert Markowski Jason Ashley 89 Richard Sweeney Richard Sweeney Mark Manning Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek Tom Oberer Ken Brown Paul Martin Leo Sullivan Chris Goslin Darek Nowakowski Jim Bowe 80 3rd 81 3rd 79 1st 79 1st 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd 5th 5th 5th	Men 50-54		
Tibor Baranyai 86 3rd Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Robb LeBlanc	80	1st
Robert Markowski 89 4th Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 1st 2nd Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Doug Newby	82	2nd
Jason Ashley 98 5th Men 55-59 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 1st 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Tibor Baranyai	86	3rd
Men 55-59 Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Robert Markowski	89	4th
Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Jason Ashley	98	5th
Richard Sweeney 87 1st Mark Manning 96 2nd Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93			
Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93			
Men 60-64 Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	-		
Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Mark Manning	96	2nd
Igor Matyjek 79 1st Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Men 60-64		
Tom Oberer 81 2nd Ken Brown 82 3rd Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93		79	1st
Paul Martin 83 4th Leo Sullivan 86 5th Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	81	
Paul Martin834thLeo Sullivan865thChris Goslin865thDarek Nowakowski89Jim Bowe93	Ken Brown		
Leo Sullivan865thChris Goslin865thDarek Nowakowski89Jim Bowe93	Paul Martin		
Chris Goslin 86 5th Darek Nowakowski 89 Jim Bowe 93	Leo Sullivan		
Jim Bowe 93		86	
	Darek Nowakowski		
	Jim Bowe	93	
IVIICHAEL DIZEZHISKI 99	Michael Brzezinski	99	

Men 65-69		
Michael Garzillo	77	1st
Donald Harry	82	2nd
Bill Demers	83	3rd
Anthony Wonseski	83	4th
Kenneth Brause	88	5th
Kevin Cantrell	92	<u> </u>
Peter Coyne	102	
Men 70-74		
Jim Fitzpatrick	74	1st
Mike Ringham	75	2nd
Alan Pier	82	3rd
David Parker	82	4th
Garry Waithall	84	5th
Robert Mackey	84	5th
David Striebich	85	
Mark Farren	86	
Vinnie Fontanella	89	
Joe Tokos	89	
Greg Mason	92	
Norman Young	92	
Lester Robison	93	
John Weber	96	
Howie Spenser	97	
John Burgess	98	
Tom Tomalo	100	
Men 75-79		
Mitch Bentley	78	1st
Dick Checket	78	2nd
Richard Stevens	80	3rd
William Howard	81	4th
John Macel	82	5th
Gary Dassatti	90	
Larry Olesky	92	
Roy Cavicchi	98	
Bill Olson	103	
Men 80-84		
Marvin Collins	89	1st

James Nichols	87	2nd
Doug Gillie	101	3rd
Len Parker	101	4th
Men 90-94		
George Ringham	91	1st